

**CR No. 185 of 2024**

06.05.2025 Present: Ms. Sarita vice Mr. Karan Singh  
Kanwar, Advocate for the  
petitioner.

Fresh steps for service of  
respondents No. 4 to 8 are awaited. Let the same  
be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**06.05.2025**

*(Shalini)*