

**CR No. 185 of 2024**

04.06.2025 Present: Ms. Sarita vice Mr. Karan Singh  
Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Process fee returned for want of correct address of respondent No. 5 to 8 has not been refiled as yet. Learned counsel prays for and is allowed one week's time to do the needful. List thereafter.

**Deputy Registrar (Judicial)**

04.06.2025

*(Shalini)*