

CR No. 185 of 2024

01.09.2025 Present: Ms. Bhaikya vice Mr. Karan Singh
Kanwar, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms. Aashima vice Mr. Raman
Jamalta, Advocate for respondent.

Deficiency in the publication
charges has not been made good. Let the same be
made good within two days. List on **04.09.2025**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.09.2025
(Shalini)